—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Superintendent

Asst Supt Adminstrative Svcs

Chief Business Officer

Asst Supt Ed Services
Principal K-8

Director, Instr. & Prof Lrning

Director, Technology

Director StuSvcs & CommEngage

Principal Middle School

Director, Fac Maint Op Trans

Director, Special Ed

Director of Human Resources

Principal Middle School

Chief Communications Officer

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary

Coord Facs, Maint & Ops
Asst Prin Middle School
Principal Elementary
Program Specialist

Principal Elementary
Psychologist

Asst Prin Middle School
Principal Elementary
Coordinator Virtual Learning
Asst Prin Middle School
Teacher on Assignment
Psychologist

ELL Teacher

Asst Prin Elementary School
Asst Prin Middle School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Department
Certificated Managment
Certificated Managment
Classified Managment
Certificated Managment
Certificated Management
Certificated Managment
Classified Managment
Certificated Managment
Certificated Managment
Classified Managment
Certificated Managment
Certificated Managment
Certificated Managment
Classified Managment
Certificated Managment
Certificated Managment
Classified Management
Certificated Managment
Certificated Managment
Certificated Management
Certificated Managment
Other Certificated
Certificated Managment
Certificated Managment
Certificated Managment
Certificated Managment
Teacher

Other Certificated
Teacher

Certificated Managment

Certificated Managment

Total Wages

$285,601
$163,989
$155,779
$151,679
$139,218
$136,803
$136,738
$136,636
$135,366
$133,118
$132,921
$128,515
$123,413
$122,088
$121,195
$120,704
$119,343
$114,746
$112,873
$112,074
$112,009
$108,944
$108,016
$107,337
$105,377
$104,872
$104,815
$104,702
$103,536
$102,668
$102,434



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Speech Therapist
Psychologist

Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Physical Education Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Physical Education Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Physical Education Teacher
Mental Health Clinician
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Physical Education Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Teacher on Assignment
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Occupational Therapist
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Other Certificated
Other Certificated
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Other Certificated
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Education
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$102,401
$102,338
$102,318
$101,815
$101,388
$101,342
$101,224
$100,955
$100,785
$100,747
$100,713
$100,671
$100,405
$100,247
$100,039
$99,867
$99,723
$99,534
$99,519
$99,456
$99,434
$99,412
$99,378
$99,322
$99,303
$99,061
$99,028
$98,805
$98,792
$98,741
$98,455
$98,379



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Physical Education Teacher
SDC Teacher

Physical Education Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Middle School Teacher Physical Education

Teacher

Principal Elementary
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Psychologist

Middle School Teacher
Occupational Therapist
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Sp Ed Learning Center
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Psychologist

Elementary Teacher

Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Certificated Managment
Teacher

Teacher

Other Certificated
Teacher
Education
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Certificated

Teacher

$98,367
$98,158
$97,539
$97,445
$97,304
$97,161
$97,136
$96,780
$96,759
$96,514

$96,481
$96,387
$96,355
$96,353
$96,283
$96,217
$96,188
$96,086
$95,992
$95,945
$95,940
$95,926
$95,879
$95,844
$95,839
$95,767
$95,722
$95,720
$95,700
$95,684
$95,357



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$95,269
$95,240
$95,153
$95,115
$95,002
$94,914



