	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$285,601
2.	Asst Supt Adminstrative Svcs		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$163,989
3.	Chief Business Officer		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Classified Managment	\$155,779
4.	Asst Supt Ed Services		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$151,679
5.	Principal K-8		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Management	\$139,218
6.	Director, Instr. & Prof Lrning		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$136,803
7.	Director, Technology		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Classified Managment	\$136,738
8.	Director StuSvcs & CommEngage		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$136,636
9.	Principal Middle School		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$135,366
10.	Director, Fac Maint Op Trans		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Classified Managment	\$133,118
11.	Director, Special Ed		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$132,921
12.	Director of Human Resources		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$128,515
13.	Principal Middle School		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$123,413
14.	Chief Communications Officer		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Classified Managment	\$122,088
15.	Principal Elementary		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$121,195
16.	Principal Elementary		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$120,704
17.	Coord Facs, Maint & Ops		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Classified Management	\$119,343
18.	Asst Prin Middle School		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$114,746
19.	Principal Elementary		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$112,873
20.	Program Specialist		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Management	\$112,074
21.	Principal Elementary		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$112,009
22.	Psychologist		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Other Certificated	\$108,944
23.	Asst Prin Middle School		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$108,016
24.	Principal Elementary		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$107,337
25.	Coordinator Virtual Learning		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$105,377
26.	Asst Prin Middle School		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$104,872
27.	Teacher on Assignment		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$104,815
28.	Psychologist		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Other Certificated	\$104,702
29.	ELL Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$103,536
30.	Asst Prin Elementary School		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$102,668
31.	Asst Prin Middle School		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$102,434

32.	Speech Therapist	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Other Certificated	\$102,401
33.	Psychologist	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Other Certificated	\$102,338
34.	Middle School Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$102,318
35.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$101,815
36.	Middle School Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$101,388
37.	Middle School Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$101,342
38.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$101,224
39.	Physical Education Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$100,955
40.	Middle School Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$100,785
41.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$100,747
42.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$100,713
43.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$100,671
44.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$100,405
45.	Physical Education Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$100,247
46.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$100,039
47.	Physical Education Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,867
48.	Mental Health Clinician	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Other Certificated	\$99,723
49.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,534
50.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,519
51.	Middle School Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,456
52.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,434
53.	Physical Education Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,412
54.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,378
55.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,322
56.	Teacher on Assignment	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,303
57.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,061
58.	Middle School Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$99,028
59.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$98,805
60.	Occupational Therapist	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Education	\$98,792
61.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$98,741
62.	Middle School Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$98,455
63.	Middle School Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$98,379

64.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$98,367
65.	Middle School Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$98,158
66.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$97,539
67.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$97,445
68.	Physical Education Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$97,304
69.	SDC Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$97,161
70.	Physical Education Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$97,136
71.	Middle School Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$96,780
72.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$96,759
73.	Middle School Teacher	Physical Education Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$96,514
74.	Principal Elementary		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Certificated Managment	\$96,481
75.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$96,387
76.	Middle School Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$96,355
77.	Psychologist		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Other Certificated	\$96,353
78.	Middle School Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$96,283
79.	Occupational Therapist		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Education	\$96,217
80.	Middle School Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$96,188
81.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$96,086
82.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,992
83.	Middle School Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,945
84.	Middle School Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,940
85.	Sp Ed Learning Center		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,926
86.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,879
87.	Middle School Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,844
88.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,839
89.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,767
90.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,722
91.	Middle School Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,720
92.	Middle School Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,700
93.	Psychologist		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Other Certificated	\$95,684
94.	Elementary Teacher		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Teacher	\$95,357

95.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elemen	tary Teacher	\$95,269
96.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elemen	tary Teacher	\$95,240
97.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elemen	tary Teacher	\$95,153
98.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elemen	tary Teacher	\$95,115
99.	Middle School Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elemen	tary Teacher	\$95,002
100.	Elementary Teacher	Dry Creek Joint Elemen	tary Teacher	\$94,914